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List of Completed Project 

  
Name of Contract 

 
Employer 

 
Contract Value 

 
Project Start Date 

 
Completion Date 

 
1 

 
DOHA AND RAYYAN SEWERAGE PS36 

AREA SEWERAGE CIVIL PROJECT 454 

LOTUS TRADING & 

CONTRACTING 

COMPANY 

 

700,000 

 

15/03/2010 

 

15/11/2010 



 
 

2 

 

 
SIDRA MEDICAL AND RESEARCH 

CENTRE ENABLING WORKS 

 
 

 
Man Enterprise Qatar 

 
 

 
4,000,000 

 
 

 
11/05/2007 

 
 

 
11/6/2008 

 
3 

DEVELOPMENT OF SMALL AND 

MEDIUM SCALE INDUSTRIAL AREA IN 

DOHA CITY 

 

Combine Group Company 

 

9,000,000 

 

01/06/2009 

 

18/10/2010 

4 
NORTH SITE INFRASTERUCTURE 

PROJECT QATAR FOUNDATION 

 

Man Enterprise Qatar 
 

16,238,700 
 

01/04/2011 
 

4/5/2012 

 
 

5 

 
PWA/GTC/001/10-11 PERIPHERAL 

ROADS TO BARWA CITY 1A/09- 

10/C/102/G 

 

Bin Omran Trading 

Contracting 

 

 
37,000,000 

 

 
01/05/2011 

 

 
4/2/2012 



 
 

6 

GTC/026/10-11 CONSTRUCTION OF 

SEWERAGE SCHEMES FOR VARIOUS 

AREAS PACKAGE 1/1A-10-11/C03/G 

 
Neal and Bin Harmal 

Hydroexport Qatar W.L.L 

 

4,282,200 

 

11/02/2011 

 

11/3/2012 

 
 

7 

 
COMMISSIONING OF SEA WATER 

INTAKE AND OUTFALL SYSTEM IN 

QATAR PEARL 

 
Coastal Marine Constructio 

and Engineering (Mauritius 

Ltd. UAE Branch 

 

 
1,419,000 

 

 
10/08/2012 

 

 
3/10/2012 

 
8 

DEVELOPMENT OF ROADS IN BANI 

 
2007/RI-(RA 08/09C 067G) 

 
Burhan International 

Trading and Contracting 

 

3,749,000 

 

20/03/2012 

 

3/30/2013 

 
9 

MUHARRAQ SEWAGE TREATMENT 

PLANT AND SEWER CONVEYANCE 

SYSTEM PROJECT -IN BAHRAIN 

 
Samsung Engineering Co. 

Ltd.- Bahrain 

 

6,026,540 

 

05/05/2013 

 

9/10/2013 

 
 

10 

 
AL KHORE SEWERAGE 

CONSTRUCTION OF SEWER NETWORK 

IN AL KHORE CIVIL PROJECT: 707/1 

(PROJECT NO. IA 11/12 C/10/G) 

 

 
Lotus Trading and 

Contracting 

 
 

 
8,851,133.34 

 
 

 
20/11/2013 

 
 

October 2015 

11 Roads and Infrastructure in Bani Hajer North Combine Group Company 10,156,490.00 20/10/2013 October 2015 

 
 

12 

PWA/STC/045/2014-2015 Doha and 

Rayyan Sewerage Scheme Property 

Connection to IKEA & Festival City (Micro 

Tunneling Works ) NDM (Project # 

P/31/2014) 

 
 

Ashghal- Public Works 

Auhority 

 
 

550,000.00 

 
 

11/20/2015 

 
 

10/02/2016 



 

 
 

List of On Going Project 

  
Project Name 

 
Project Employer 

 
Project Value 

 

% of work 

Completed 

 
Project Start Date 

Expect 

Complexion of 

Project 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

Roads and Infrastucture in Al 

Kheesa North and East Rawdat 

Al Hamama 

 
Combined Group 

Company 

 

29,610,604.35 

 
93% 

 
September 2014 

 
July 2016 

 

  
Pipelines For Mega Reservoirs 

     

2 
Corridors Main 1 Package C 

(GTC600/2013C) and Main 2 
Al Jaber Enginering 41,514,233.00 43% May 01,2015 June 30,2016 

 Package A (GTC599/2013A)      

 GTC/599/2013 Package B      

3 Pipelines for Mega Reservoir China Harbour 4,282,600.00 79% January 01,2016 July 2016 

 Corridor Main2      

4 ment of Roads Surropunding Al Jaber Maklouf 3,258,120.00 
 
 
 
 

 
Mobilization 

May 2016 September 201 
 
 
 
 

 
New Project 

 
 

5 

Design and Construct New 

Orbital Highway and Truck 

Route (P023) Contract 1 - 

New Doha Port 

Joannou & 

Paraskevaides 

(Overseas) Ltd 

 
 

2,950,000.00 

 
 

July2016 

 

 
6 

RAF-A3 Associated 

Transmission Pipelines 

 
HBK Contracting 

 
2,699,352.00 

 
July 2016 

 

 


